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Saturday 25 October: Mentorship Launch
Location and Time TBC

O X W I B  T E R M C A R D

Thursday 16 October: Get to Know Strategy and
Product at Jane StreetW1
Friday 17 October: An Afternoon with JPMorgan
Global Markets: Alumnae Fireside Chat
4.30-5.30pm at Daubeny Labs, Magdalen College

3:30-5pm Kloppenburg Room at Cohen Quad, Exeter College

Tuesday 21 October: Founder of Little Moons
6-7pm at Harold Wilson Room, Jesus College

Monday 20 October: Analysys Mason Event
6-7pm at Lecture Room VII, Brasenose College

Wednesday 22 October: Oxbow Partners
Networking Drinks
6-8pm, Location TBC

6-7pm, Location TBC

6:30pm at Browns

Tuesday 28 October: Demystifying OxWIB Social
4-6pm at Massey Room, Magdalen College

Monday 27 October: Fairgrove Partners Case Study
Workshop
5-6:30pm, Location TBC

Wednesday 29 October: Case Study and Cookies
with Cornerstone Research

Thursday 30 October: Mansfield Advisors
Networking Dinner

Saturday 31 October: Career26 UK Student Finance
Summit
9am-5pm, London

W2

W3

Sunday 19 October: Alpha Fund Investing
Masterclass
3-4pm at Saskatchewan Room, Exeter College



Tuesday 4 November: Newton Consulting
Workshop
5-6pm, Location TBC

Tuesday 3 November: Bonfire Night Drinks
The Bear Inn

Thursday 6 November: Intro to Finance Careers
Time and Location TBC

W5 5-7pm, Location TBC

Monday 10 November: AmplifyME Trading
Simulation

Wednesday 12 November: Inclusion in the
Boardroom - Women at the Top, DNI Panel
4:30-5:30pm at the Pavilion, St Hilda’s College

Thursday 13 November: President’s Ball
8pm-late, The Randolph Hotel
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W4

Tuesday 18 November: AlphaSights Networking
Dinner
6-9pm at Pierre Victoire

Monday 17 November: Bijoux de Mimi
5pm, Location TBC

Thursday 20 November: Coppett Hill Event
5-6pm, Meeting Room 5 at Levine Building, Trinity College

W6

Our sponsors:


